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First Name Last Name Email Partner Name Ticket Type
Leslie Shelton lgshelton@actx.edu Amarillo College Program Coordinator
Michele Harris mfharris@ncb.coop American University - DC Instructor
Laura Howard lehoward1@aacc.edu Anne Arundel Community College Program Coordinator
Alan Spencer acs0132@auburn.edu Auburn University Program Coordinator
Sharon Pierce sellings@austincc.edu Austin Community College Program Coordinator
Tiffani Malvin tmalvin@barry.edu Barry University Program Coordinator
Cheryl Steede csteede@bellevue.edu Bellevue University Program Coordinator
Patricia Hubbard phubbard@blueridgectc.edu Blue Ridge Community and Technical College Program Coordinator
Lori Nate lorinate@boisestate.edu Boise State University Program Coordinator
Jan Hensley jan.hensley@bridgevalley.edu BridgeValley Community & Technical College Program Coordinator
Julie Simon jsimon1@broward.edu Broward College Program Coordinator
Jon Cressler jcressler@butlercc.edu Butler Community College Program Coordinator
Cathy Scavone cscavone@csusm.edu Cal State San Marcos Program Coordinator
Elisabeth Legge, MBA elegge@csudh.edu California State University - Dominguez Hills Program Coordinator
Jeanie Talbot jthr805@gmail.com California State University - Dominguez Hills Instructor
Flora Wong fwong13@calstatela.edu California State University Los Angeles Other
Nivana Soto nivana.soto@cambridgecollege.edu Cambridge College Other
Shirley Rijkse srijk122@cccc.edu Central Carolina Community College Program Coordinator
Judy Ratcliffe jratcliffe@ccsu.edu Central Connecticut State University Program Coordinator
Orlena Cowan-Bailey orlenahr@gmail.com Central Connecticut State University Instructor

Susan Craft scraft@consultingbydesign.com Central Connecticut State University, Monroe College, Old Dominion University, University of Louisiana at Lafayette Instructor
Jennifer Ewing jaewing@claremontlincoln.edu Claremont Lincoln University Instructor
Ashley Hawkins a.n.hawkins@csuohio.edu Cleveland State University Program Coordinator
Colin Moylan colinm@holmescorp.com HC Staff Program Coordinator
Michelle Futrell futrellm@cofc.edu College of Charleston Program Coordinator
Amanda Phillips phillipsa2@cofc.edu College of Charleston Marketing
Karen Clark karen_clark@ajg.com College of Charleston Instructor
Jamie Loyd jloyd@columbustech.edu Columbus Technical College Other
Deana Beauford dbeauford@columbustech.edu Columbus Technical College Program Coordinator
Scott Gunderson scott.gunderson@dctc.edu Dakota County Technical College Instructor
LaJuanda Jones ljbonham@dcccd.edu Dallas College Program Coordinator
Virginia Piccolo jpiccolo0609@gmail.com Dallas College, Tarrant County College Northwest Campus Instructor
Wendy Godfrey godfrewd@eckerd.edu Eckerd College Program Coordinator
Trisha Elliott telliott2@edisonohio.edu Edison State Community College Program Coordinator
Rita Revels rita@employersnet.com Employers Network Program Coordinator
Debbie Lesperance dlesperance@fordham.edu Fordham University Other
Tracey Williams twilliams@forsythtech.edu Forsyth Technical Community College Program Coordinator
Sabrina Gaddis slwilliam@fhsu.edu Fort Hays State University Program Coordinator
Debbi Casey debra.casey@temple.edu Fox School of Business at Temple University Program Coordinator
Jessica Hoare jhoare@gmu.edu George Mason University Continuing and Professional Education Program Coordinator
Deedee Southerlin tsoutherlin@georgiasouthern.edu Georgia Southern University Program Coordinator
Ken Karamichael kkaramichael@georgian.edu Georgian Court University Other



Emily Reaves ereaves@georgian.edu Georgian Court University Program Coordinator
Bronwyn Bates bbates@howardcc.edu Howard Community College Program Coordinator
Scott Reynolds scott@hrjetpack.com HR Jetpack Program Coordinator
Christina Danforth christina@hrjetpack.com HR Jetpack Instructor
Meghan Fletcher mfletcher65@ivytech.edu Ivy Tech Community College - Bloomington Program Coordinator
Anecia Jordon ajordon3@kennesaw.edu Kennesaw State University Program Coordinator
Brenda Brown bjbrown@kilgore.edu Kilgore College Other
Martha Woodruff mwoodruff@kilgore.edu Kilgore College Program Coordinator
Dawn Zedolek dzedolek@lc.edu Lewis and Clark Community College Program Coordinator
Marilyn Marousek mmarousek@barry.edu Miami Dade College - Wolfson Campus Instructor
Sheila Morin morins@middlesex.mass.edu Middlesex Community College Program Coordinator
Connie Hill hillc@midlandstech.edu Midlands Technical College Program Coordinator
Transcie Almonte-Sabio transcie.almonte@montgomerycollege.edu Montgomery College Program Coordinator
Jeremy Rovinsky jeremy@nationalparalegal.edu National Paralegal College Program Coordinator
Jeanne Symanoskie jsymanoskie@nr.edu New River Community College Program Coordinator
Kelly Cusick kellyc@holmescorp.com HC Staff Staff
Patricia Brustman pbrustma@nyit.edu New York Institute of Technology Program Coordinator
William Ninehan wninehan@nyit.edu New York Institute of Technology Program Coordinator
Theresa Price theresa.price@niacc.edu North Iowa Area Community College - Mason City Program Coordinator
Sharon Ruff ruff@ntc.edu NorthCentral Technical College Program Coordinator
Jennifer Kopecky jkopecky@niu.edu Northern Illinois University Program Coordinator
Silvana Barretto sbarretto@nvcc.edu Northern Virginia Community College Marketing
Vianka Miranda mirandav@nsula.edu Northwestern State University Instructor
Jake Hume jake.hume@northwestern.edu Northwestern University Program Coordinator
Deborah Avans davans@odu.edu Old Dominion University Program Coordinator
Christine Matthews ccmatthe@odu.edu Old Dominion University Marketing
Julie Werkheiser jwerkheiser@pace.edu Pace University Program Coordinator
Robin Burgess rmb33@psu.edu Penn State Abington Program Coordinator
Elaine Berish emb1@psu.edu Penn State Berks Program Coordinator
Cindy Evans cls536@psu.edu Penn State Lehigh Valley Program Coordinator
Fred Damon fmd120@psu.edu Penn State Lehigh Valley Instructor
Nikki Schutte chapterdirector@portlandhrma.org PHRMA - Portland Human Resource Mgmt Assoc Other
Rebecca Faison rlfaison@pvamu.edu Prairie View A&M University Program Coordinator
Gnansi Konan konange@pgcc.edu Prince George's Community College Program Coordinator
Cathaleen Owens cowens_06@yahoo.com Prince George's Community College Instructor
George Zombakis, SHRM-CP zombakis@rice.edu Rice University Program Coordinator
Kathy Fenninger kathleen.fenninger@comcast.net Rice University Instructor
Sonya Parker parkers@roanestate.edu Roane State Community College Program Coordinator
Sherie Neely sherie.neely@rccc.edu Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Program Coordinator
Marianne Bennett mea75@njaes.rutgers.edu Rutgers University,  Office of Continuing Professional Education Program Coordinator
Liz Ryan elizabeth.ryan@rutgers.edu Rutgers University,  Office of Continuing Professional Education Marketing
Shari Moore shari.moore@sjsu.edu San Jose State University Program Coordinator
Elizabeth Moore elizabethm@holmescorp.com HC Staff Other
Taimi Herron taimih@holmescorp.com HC Staff Staff
Alison Costello alisonc@holmescorp.com HC Staff Staff
Liz Schoenecker lizs@holmescorp.com HC Staff Staff
Susie Davis susie.davis@shrm.org SHRM Staff Staff
James Baker james.baker@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Kim Rudrud kimr@holmescorp.com HC Staff Program Coordinator
Katherine Miller kmiller@pittsburghhra.org SHRM Pittsburgh HR Association Marketing
Dorian Rollins dorian.rollins@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other



Liz Lacey liz.lacey@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Biba Aidoo biba.aidoo@shrm.org SHRM Staff Marketing
Eddice Douglas eddice.douglas@shrm.org SHRM Staff Staff
Paloma Ferreira paloma.ferreira@shrm.org SHRM Staff Marketing
Becky Dworak beckyd@holmescorp.com HC Staff Staff
Kate Seaton kates@holmescorp.com HC Staff Staff
Julie Gedro julie.gedro@esc.edu SUNY Empire State College Program Coordinator
Bob McCoy robert.mccoy@tccd.edu Tarrant County College Northwest Campus Program Coordinator
James Bramlett james.bramlett@txkusa.org Texas A & M University - Texarkana Program Coordinator
Vincent Kiernan kiernan@cua.edu The Catholic University of America Other
Sylvia Monsisvais samonsisvais@utep.edu The University of Texas at El Paso Program Coordinator
Liliana Oaxaca loaxaca@utep.edu The University of Texas at El Paso Other
Mary Lo Re mary.lo-re@touro.edu Touro College Graduate School of Business Program Coordinator
Tanya Woods tanya.woods@touro.edu Touro College Graduate School of Business Instructor
Sandra Strickland sstrick2@tctc.edu Tri-County Technical College Program Coordinator
Corliss Bannister corliss.bannister@tridenttech.edu Trident Technical College Program Coordinator
Erin Dickey emorgan@uark.edu University of Arkansas Program Coordinator
Adilean Yearwood acoffin@ucx.ucr.edu University of California Extension - Riverside Program Coordinator
Lisa Ruscigno lisa.ruscigno@ucf.edu University of Central Florida,  Division of Continuing Education Program Coordinator
Jana Breburdova jana.breburdova@ucf.edu University of Central Florida,  Division of Continuing Education Program Coordinator
Sarah Lovel sarah.lovel@ucf.edu University of Central Florida,  Division of Continuing Education Instructor
Laura Raiford laura.raiford@georgiacenter.uga.edu University of Georgia Program Coordinator
Robert Lipske lipske@hawaii.edu University of Hawaii Program Coordinator
Brenda Guerrero guerrero@uhcl.edu University of Houston - Clear Lake Program Coordinator
Martha Bryant martha.bryant@louisiana.edu University of Louisiana at Lafayette Other
Teresa Segelken tsegelke@umw.edu University of Mary Washington Program Coordinator
Kathleen Hebbel kathleen.hebbel@umgc.edu University of Maryland Global Campus (UMGC) Program Coordinator
Helen Weber h-pede1@umn.edu University of Minnesota Program Coordinator
Meghan Fike mmfike@una.edu University of North Alabama Program Coordinator
Jessica Murray jessica.murray@unf.edu University of North Florida Program Coordinator
Kendrick Reed mkreed@email.sc.edu University of South Carolina Program Coordinator
David Hill djhill4@usf.edu University of South Florida Marketing
Kathy Barnes barnesk@usf.edu University of South Florida Program Coordinator
Shane Huff shane.huff@uta.edu University of Texas at Arlington Program Coordinator
Lori Carter lori.carter@uta.edu University of Texas at Arlington Program Coordinator
Jan Orr jorr@austin.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin Marketing
Roxanne Vedia vedia@uiwtx.edu University of the Incarnate Word Program Coordinator
CHRISTINE GRUNEBERG chris.gruneberg@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin - Madison Program Coordinator
Judy Peirick jpeirick@charter.net University of Wisconsin - Madison Instructor
Rebecca Thacker thackerr@uwstout.edu University of Wisconsin - Stout Program Coordinator
Alicia Stachowski stachowskia@uwstout.edu University of Wisconsin - Stout Instructor
Ellie Udeh eleanor.udeh@maine.edu USM Professional Development Programs Other
Renae Deighton rdeighton@uvu.edu Utah Valley University Program Coordinator
Tina Duke tduke@vernoncollege.edu Vernon College Program Coordinator
Kelly Grentz kelly.grentz@villanova.edu Villanova University Marketing
Eileen Callahan eileen.callahan@villanova.edu Villanova University Program Coordinator
Carrie Hawes cjhawes@vcu.edu Virginia Commonwealth University Program Coordinator
Elizabeth Gawel egawel@walshcollege.edu Walsh College Program Coordinator
Erik VanDyck evandyck@walshcollege.edu Walsh College Other
Rob Weinstein robin.b.weinstein@wilmu.edu Wilmington University Program Coordinator
Brigette Satchell bsatchel@rcsj.edu Rowan College of South Jersey (RCSJ) Program Coordinator



Cheronn Collins cheronn.collins@gmail.com Montgomery College, Morgan State University Instructor
Jennifer Greening jennifer.donahue73@gmail.com BridgeValley Community & Technical College Instructor
Shameka Davenport davenports@centralvirginia.edu Central Virginia Community College Instructor
Geronimo Moreno geronimo.moreno@dynamicadvancement.com Dynamic Advancement,  LLC Marketing
Katie Morris kathleen.morris@walmart.com Georgia Southern University Instructor
Sandy White sandy.white@gvltec.edu Greenville Technical College Instructor
Lesa Bergsma lesa.bergsma@davenport.edu Institute for Professional Excellence (IPEx) at Davenport University Program Coordinator
Alyce HOGE ahoge223@gmail.com Midland College, Panola College Program Coordinator
Chantal Gomes cg152@nyu.edu NYU,  SPS,  Division of the Programs in Business Program Coordinator
Kristen Rowan klrowan@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University - Oklahoma City Program Coordinator
Karen Roberts karenrobertshrconsultant@gmail.com Palm Beach State College Instructor
Jeanne Morris jeanne.morris@shrm.org SHRM Staff Staff
Tammy Anhalt-Warner tjanhaltwarner@stcloudstate.edu St. Cloud State University Program Coordinator
Linda Torres-Kleinhans lkleinhans@ropelpaso.com The University of Texas at El Paso Instructor
Bailey Wilson bwilson1215@arizona.edu University of Arizona Program Coordinator
Jana Breburdova jbreburdova@yahoo.com University of Central Florida,  Division of Continuing Education Program Coordinator
Helen Weber helenlouweber@aol.com University of Minnesota Program Coordinator
Erica Wilson ewilson11@touro.edu Touro College Graduate School of Business Marketing
Bronwyn Seward Limon bronwyn.sewardlimon@cgu.edu Claremont Graduate University Program Coordinator
Jakeem Easter jeaster@touro.edu Touro College Graduate School of Business Other
Tanecia Powell tpowell2@broward.edu Broward College Program Coordinator
Ronald Singh rsingh@broward.edu Broward College Program Coordinator
Mirian Cabrera mcabrera@hubbell.com University of Texas at El Paso Program Coordinator
Leigh Johnson leighj@holmescorp.com HC Staff Staff
Tiffany Brown tiffany.brown@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Melinda Schmohl schmohlm@easternflorida.edu Eastern Florida State College Program Coordinator
Candace Hall candace@employersnet.com Employers Network Marketing
Nicholas Schacht nick.schacht@shrm.org SHRM Staff Program Coordinator
Demetrius Norman demetrius.norman@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Alexander Alonso alexander.alonso@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Stephanie Beuyukian sbeuyukian@csudh.edu California State University - Dominguez Hills Marketing
Danna Duncan danna.duncan@utah.edu The University Of Utah Other
Nicole Hall nicole.hall@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Sameera Luthur sluthur@shrmatlanta.org SHRM Staff Program Coordinator
Farleigh Lichstein farleigh.lichstein@shrm.org SHRM Staff Staff
Seneca Shaffer seneca.shaffer@maine.edu USM Professional Development Programs Other
Collette Rubel  M.A., SPHR, SHRM-SCP scrrubel@hotmail.com St. Cloud State University Instructor
Meghann McKown mmckown@bellevue.edu Bellevue University Program Coordinator
Patricia Morrobel pmorrobel@pace.edu Pace University Other
Lester Davis davislt@cua.edu The Catholic University of America Other
Brian Clark brian.clark@shrm.org SHRM Staff Marketing
Holly Doyle holly.doyle@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Aleksandar Nedelkovski aleksandar.nedelkovski@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Carolyn Barley carolyn.barley@shrm.org SHRM Staff Other
Stephanie Brown stephanie.brown@shrm.org SHRM Staff Staff
Steven StatBoy Khraiss stevenk@holmescorp.com HC Staff Marketing
Andrew Morton andrew.morton@shrm.org SHRM Staff Instructor
Harris-Foster Felicia fharrisfoster@gmail.com California State University - Dominguez Hills Program Coordinator
Jennifer Flake jennifer.m.flake@utah.edu The University Of Utah Program Coordinator


